Holywood Nursery School
Holidays and Closings 2023 – 2024

Term 1

Half term (Halloween) 
School closed Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November 
School reopens Monday 6th November 

Last day of term – Thursday 21st December

Term 2

School reopens Thursday 4th January

Mid Term (February)
School closed Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February
School reopens Monday 19th February

Last day of term – Friday 22nd March

Term 3

School reopens Monday 8th April

May Bank Holiday
School closed Monday 6st May

School closed Friday 27th May 

Last day of term (AM1 Ms Majury’s Morning class) Wednesday 26th June
Last day of term (AM2 Miss Boyd’s Morning class) Thursday 27th June 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Last day of term (PM Ms Majury/Miss Boyd’s class) Friday 28th June
